

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 24/2014

Man Singh And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A Through Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sundram Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Lodha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

27/11/2024

1. Learned counsel for petitioner requests for time.
2. List on 04.12.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

GAURAV /02