

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 24/2014

Man Singh And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A Through Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nareshwar Singh Shaktawat, Adv.
for Mrs. Suruchi Kasliwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची की प्रार्थना पर पत्रावली दो सप्ताह उपरांत
सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

LOKESH RAJ /21